Current CAN Affiliated Arts Organizations

Organization Name:

Akeru Ensemble

Contact:

Heather Schmidt

Contact e-mail Address:

MusicOPl@aol.com

Web Address:

http://www.akeruensemble.com/

Allegro Guitar Series

Alison Olsasky

info@GuitarSociety.org

GuitarSociety.org

Association of Texas (APAT)

Art Music Andrew Fullford caninfo@artmusicconcerts.com |www.artmusicconcerts.com

Arts District Chorale Jole Luehrs info@artsdistrictchorale.org www.artsdistrictchorale.org/events
Artreach-Dallas, Inc. Dalta Waggoner artreach-events@swbell.net http://www.artreachdallas.org

Arts Incubator of Richardson Kitty Goddard kitty @artsincubatorrichardson.org |www.artsincubatorrichardson.org
Asian-American Performing-Arts |Fenia Chang feniac@hotmail.com

Amy Claire de Cola

Amy Claire de Cola

amydecola@msn.com

www.classicalsinger.net/amydecola

Ballet Ensemble of Texas

Lisa Slagle

balletoftexas@gmail.com

http://www.balletacademyoftexas.com/

Blue Candlelight Series

Baya Kakouberi

bcmseries@gmail.com

www.bluecandlelight.org

Brookhaven College School of the
Arts

Brianna Johnson
Cattell

Brianna@dcccd.edu

http://www.brookhavencollege.edu/

programs/bcsa/Pages/default.aspx

Bruce Wood Dance

Gayle Halperin

gayle@brucewoodance.org

http://www.brucewooddance.org/

Calvary Lutheran Church

Viktor Andersson

viktor@-calvaryftw.org

http://www.calvaryftw.org/

Camerata Winds

Robin Garner

garner _44@hotmail.com

www.cameratawinds.com

Canyon Creek Presbyterian
Church

David Witherspoon

d-witherspoon@ti.com

http://www.canyoncreekpres.org/

Cara Mia Theatre Co.

Ariana Cook

ariana@caramiatheatre.org

www.caramiatheatre.org

Certain School of Music

Dr. J. Rand Certain

instructor@certainmusic.net

http://www.certainmusic.net/

sical Theatre Company

Chamber Music International David Witherspoon |tick- http://www.cmi-tickets.org/
ets@chambermusicinternational.
org

Chamberlain Performing Arts Mu- [Sherry Shults sherryshults@comcast.net http://www.chamberlainperformingarts.com

Children’s Chorus of Collin Coun- [Janie Oliver office@choruscc.org WWW.choruscc.org
ty
Clavier Trio Oneida Cramer ocramer@newconservatory.org [http://www.newconservatory.org/claviertrio

Contemporary Chorale

Diane Downey

dmdowney@yverizon.net

http://www.contemporarychorale.org/

Corner Theatre

Wanda Gardner

wgardner@ci.desoto.tx.us

http://www.ci.desoto.tx.us/index.asp?

NID=125

Creative Arts Alliance

Mary Medrick

mmmusicmm@aol.com

http://www.creativeartsalliance.org

CVC Family Music Theatre

Karen Robinson

katrobin@sbcglobal.net

http://www.cedarvalleycollege.edu/fmt
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Current CAN Affiliated Arts Organizations

Organization Name:

Dallas Art Dealers Association

Contact:

Contact e-mail Address:

Web Address:

http://www.dallasartdealers.org

Dallas Architecture Forum

www.dallasarchitectureforum.org

Dallas Bach Society

Jack Bunning

jack@dallasbach.org

http://www.dallasbach.org/

Dallas Black Dance Theatre

Ramona Logan

R.Logan@dbdt.com

http://www.dbdt.com

Dallas Chamber Music Society

Sher Briggs

sher@dallaschambermusic.org

http://www.dallaschambermusic.org/

Dallas Chamber Orchestra

Ron Neal

info@dallaschamberorchestra.org

www.dallaschamberorchestra.org

Dallas Chapter of the American
Guild of Organists

Gordon McMillan

orgell@sbcglobal.net

www.dallasago.org

Dallas Choral Festival

Greg Hobbs

greg.hobbs@hppc.org

www.dallaschoralfestival.com

Dallas Hub Theatre

Tim Shane

Tim@shane-arts.com

www.dallashubtheater.org

Dance Council of North Texas

Pam Deslorieux

director@thedancecouncil.org

www.thedancecouncil.org

DART

Tasha Lowery

tlowery@dart.org

Denton Bach Society

Esther Andrews

dentonbach@gmail.com

Dentonbach.com

Evening Song Choir

Festival of Sound Classical Se-
ries

Julianne Pru-
dhomme

Ginger Williams

Information@eveningsong.com

WWW.eveningsong.com

vgwmarketing@sbcglobal.net

http://www.lhpres.org/

Fine Arts Chamber Players Emily Guthrie music@fineartschamberplayers.org |www.fineartschamberplayers.org

First United Methodist Church,  [Tim Effler teffler@fumcdallas.org www.firstchurchdallas.org

Dallas

Fort Worth Guitar Society Christopher info@gquitarsociety.org http://www.quitarsociety.org
MCGuire

Friends of Classical Music, Inc.

Robert D. Winn

bwinn@swbell.net

www.friendsofclassicalmusic.org

The Garland Chorale

Wayne Martin

garlandcho-
rale@thegarlandchorale.com

www.thegarlandchorale.com

Garland Summer Musicals

Patty Granville

paranvil@ci.garland.tx.us

www.garlandsummermusicals.org

Garland Opry

C B Luce

cbh@GarlandTexasOpry.com

www.GarlandTexasOpry.com

Garland Symphony Orchestra

Marissa Mediati

info@garlandsymphony.org

www.garlandsymphony.org

Giocoso String Quartet

David Witherspoon

d-witherspoon@ti.com

Greater Dallas Youth Orchestras

Kaitlyn Howell

kaitlyn@gdyo.org

http://www.qgdyo.org/

Hall Ensemble

Karen Hall

hallensemble@sbcglobal.net

http://www.hallensemble.org

Heart of Dallas Chorus

Sandy Hanne

director@heartofdallas.org

http://www.heartofdallas.org/

Highland Park Chorale

Greg Hobbs

greg.hobbs@hppc.org

http://www.hppc.org

Highlander Concert Series

Walter Gast

walter@highlanderconcerts.org

http://www.highlanderconcerts.org

HPUMC Tower Arts Series

Carrie Chavarria

chavarriac@hpumc.org

http://www.hpumc.org/towerarts
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Current CAN Affiliated Arts Organizations

Organization Name:

Irving Chorale

Contact:

Kate Thompson

Contact e-mail Address:

marketing@irvingchorale.org

Web Address:

http://www.irvingchorale.org/

Ivy Camerata Orchestra

Elizabeth McCoy

emccoytx@yahoo.com

http://www.ivyorchestra.org/

Las Colinas Symphony

DeAnna Anderson

info@Ilascolinassymphony.org

http://www.lascolinassymphony.org

Laura Ainsworth-“My Ship Has
Sailed"

Pat Reeder

webmaster@Ilauraainsworth.com

http://www.lauraainsworth.com

Lewisville Civic Chorale

Toby Rotman

trotman5@verizon.net

http://lewisvillecivicchorale.org

Locrian String Quintet

Marcus Pyle

locrianstringquintet@yahoo.com

http://www.freewebs.com/locrianstrings

Lord of Life Lutheran Church

Benjamin Kolodziej

bkolodzi@mail.smu.edu

http://www.planolutheran.com

Lu Mitchell Lu Mitchell lusviews@comecast.net http://www.lumitchell.com

Lyric Stage Steven Jones info@lyricstage.org http://www.lyricstage.org

Mesquite Symphony Orchestra |Kim Lovett Kim@BrandCapture.Net http://www.mesquitesymphony.org
Metroplex Opera Company Ann Petty annp@netscape.com www.metroplexopera.org

Mount Vernon Music

Mark & Ute Miller

mountvernonmusictx@gmail.com

WwWwW.mountvernonmusic.org

Mu Phi Epsilon Dallas

Mary Williams

txtravel@flash.net

http://www.muphiepsilondallas.org

The New Conservatory of Dallas

Oneida Cramer

ocramer@newconservatory.org

http://www.newconservatory.org/

New Life Symphony Orchestra

Johnny Fuller

johnny@newlifesymphony.com

http://www.newlifesymphony.com

New Philharmonic Orchestra of
Irving

Susan Scheib

sjscheib@yahoo.com

http://www.npoirving.com

New Philharmonic Chamber
Players

David Witherspoon

d-witherspoon@ti.com

New Texas Symphony Orchestra

Sunny Royale

info@ntso.org

http://www.ntso.org

North Central Texas Chorale

Phil Schenk

p.schenk294@gmail.com

www.northcentraltexaschorale.com

North Texas Youth Orchestra

Octaviar Productions

Maike Cheng/Agnes
Chelliah

Margaret O'Connor

info@northtexasyouthorchestra.org

www.northtexasyouthorchestra.org

oXe
Info@zerotheplay.com

www.zerotheplay.com

Odysseus North Texas Chamber
Orchestra

Jason Lim

odysseuschamberorches-

tra@gmail.com

www.odysseusorchestra.com

Opera In Concert

Heather Ross

Heathercraftsl@gmail.com

http://www.operainconcert.org/

Opera on Tap - North Texas

Pam Cates

northtexas@operaontap.com

http://www.operaontap.org/northtexas/

Orchestra at Park Cities

Johnny Fuller

jafuller@pcbc.org

http://www.pcbc.org/orchestra

Orpheus Chamber Singers

Ruth Ann Ritchie

administra-
tor@orpheuschambersingers.org

http://www.orpheuschambersingers.org/

Plano Men of Note Chorus

John Shepard

Performance@MenOfNote.org

http://www.menofnote.org/

Plano Civic Chorus

Charmaine Nichols

charmainec@planocivicchorus.org

http://www.planocivicchorus.org

Preston Hollow Preshyterian
Church Choir

Michael Groff

maroff@phpc.org

http://www.phpc.org/music

Pro Musica Chamber Music

David Witherspoon

d-witherspoon@ti.com

www.ProMusicaUS.org

Project Eve

Caitlin Wells

info@projecteve.net

Www.projecteve.net
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Current CAN Affiliated Arts Organizations

Organization Name:

Contact:

Contact e-mail Address:

Web Address:

Regal Opera Company

Pam Cochrane

bobcochranel@comcast.net

http://www.regalopera.org/

Repertory Company Theatre

Debra Carter

RCTtheatre@aol.com

www.rcttheatre.com

Richardson Arts Alliance Pat Fox pat.foxtx@comcast.net
Richardson Community Band George W. info@richardsoncommunityband.org http://www.richardsoncommunityband.org
Jones

Richardson Symphony

Laurie Garvie

lgarvie@richardsonsymphony.org

http://richardsonsymphony.org/

Richardson Theatre Centre

Rachael Lindley

Ralind42@yahoo.com

http://www.richardsontheatrecentre.net/

Rich-Tones Paula Lock marketing@richtones.org http://www.richtones.org/
Smyth
Rover Dramawerks Carol M. Rice |carol@roverdramawerks.com http://www.roverdramawerks.com/

Smooth Brew

Walt Lammert

bass@smoothbrew.net

www.smoothbrew.net

Tech Tones

Sandy Hanne

director@heartofdallas.org

Sonny Rios Voice Studios Sonny Rios sonny_rios@sbcglobal.net http://www.sonnyrios.com/index.html
Southwest Children's Chorus Michael King swccmail@aol.com http://www.swchildrenschorus.org/
St. John'’s Episcopal Church Benjamin Ko-  |bkolodzi@mail.smu.edu www.stjohnsepiscopal.org

lodziej
St. Matthew’s Cathedral Arts Olivia Cole ocole@cathedralartsdallas.org http://cathedralartsdallas.org/

Texas Camerata

Lee Lattimore

leelattimore@att.net

http://www.texascamerata.org

TCU School of Music

Jesus Castro-
Balbi

j.castro-balbi@tcu.edu

http://www.music.tcu.edu

The Texas Voices

Sandra Conrad

sconrad@thetexasvoices.org

http://www.thetexasvoices.org

Theatre Three Dallas

Kimberly Rich-
ard

kimberly@theatre3dallas.com

http://www.theatre3dallas.com/

Timeless Concerts

Lee Ann Cheno-
weth

laclawson@sbcglobal.net

http://www.timelessconcerts.com

Transfigured Nights - Church of
the Transfiguration

Greg Alexander

tfn_music@yahoo

http://www.transfiguration.net

Tuzer Ballet Charyl McAfee- [charyimd@sbcglobal.net http://www.tuzerballet.com/
Duncan
Ukes in the Classroom, Texas [Noel Tardy info@UkesInTheClassroom.com www.UkesInTheClassroom.com

Undermain Theatre

http://www.undermain.org

University Park United Methodist
Church

Aubrey Reich-
man

areichman@upumc.org

http://www.upumc.org/music

UTD School of Arts & Humani-
ties

Kristi Barrus

utdarts@utdallas.edu

http://ah.utdallas.edu/

Video Association of Dallas

www.videofest.org

The Verdigris Ensemble

Sam Brukhman

info@verdigrismusic.org

http://verdigrismusic.org

Voces Intimae

Karen Moyer

kmoyerl0l@gmail.com

http://www.vocesintimae.org/

Voices of Change

Sue Latham

info@voicesofchange.org

http://www.voicesofchange.org

Vox Humana

David Childs

david.n.childs@gmail.com

www.voxhumanaensemble.com

The Wagner Society of Dallas

Ed Flaspoehler

eflaspo@aol.com

http://www.wagnerdallas.com

Word Space

http://www.wordspacetexas.org/

Zion Lutheran Church

Sam Eatherton

seatherton@ziondallas.org

http://www.ziondallas.org/
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Current CAN Affiliated Arts Organizations

Organization Name:

Phone:

Contact e-mail Address:

DESIGN DISTRICT

Web Address:

Dallas Art Dealers Association (DADA) Affiliates

American Fine Art

214.749.7749

artsales@americanfineart.com

www.americanfineart.com

Artizen Fine Arts

214.979.2140

cgough@artizenfinearts.com

www.ArtizenFineArts.com

Banks Fine Art

214.352.1811

mb@banksfineart.com

www.banksfineart.com

Alan Barnes Fine Art, Inc.

214.749.7979

info@alanbarnesfineart.com

www.alanbarnesfineart.com

Beaux Arts

214.741.5555

info@BeauxArtsArt.com

www.BeauxArtsArt.com

The Cameron Gallery

214.747.1414

tamarapaguee @yahoo.com

www.thecamerongallery.com

Joel Cooner Gallery

214.747.3603

joel.cooner.gallery@airmail.net

www.joelcooner.com

Craighead-Green Gallery

214.855.0779

cg-directorl011@craigheadgreen.com

www.craigheadgreen.com

HCG Gallery

214-760-9230

info@hcggallery.com

www.hcggallery.com

Jacques Lamy Art Gallery

214.747.7611

info@jacqueslamy.com

www.jacqueslamy.com

Samuel Lynne Galleries

214.965.9027

info@samuellynnegalleries.com

www.samuellynnegalleries.com

Sun to Moon Gallery

214-745-1199

marilyn@suntomoon.com

Wwww.suntomoon.com

Thornwood Gallery

214.658.9990

info@thornwoodgallery.com

www.thornwoodgallery.com

Mary Tomas Studio Gallery

214-727-5101

mary@marytomas.com

Wall Gallery

214.749.0015

kristi@wallgallery.is

UPTOWN

Afterimage Gallery

214.871.9140

images@afterimagegallery.com

www.afterimage.com

David Dike Fine Art

214.720.4044

ddfa@swbell.net

www.daviddikefineart.com

Galerie Kornye

214.954.4475

art@kornye.com

www.kornye.com

The Goss-Michael Foundation

214.696.0555

info@gossmichaelfoundation.org

www.gossmichaelfoundation.org

The McKinney Avenue Contem-
porary (The MAC)

214.953.1MAC

emily@the—mac.org

www.the—mac.org

Museum of Geometric and MADI
Art

214.855.7802

info@geometricmadimuseum.org

www.geometricmadimuseum.org
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Current CAN Affiliated Arts Organizations

Organization Name:

Phone:

Contact e-mail Address:

DEEP ELLUM

Web Address:

Dallas Art Dealers Association (DADA) Affiliates

Dallas Contemporary

214.821.2522

info@dallascontemporary.org

www.dallascontemporary.org

Gallery 2910

214.774.2910

info@gallery2910.com

www.gallery2910.com

Latino Cultural Center Main Gal-
lery

214.671.0045

www.dallasculture.org/

LatinoCulturalCenter.com

Dahlia Woods Gallery

214.827.0924

dahliawoods@hotmail.com

www.dahliawoodsgallery.com

FAIR PARK

South Dallas Cultural Center

214.939.2787

victoria.meek@dallascityhall.com

www.dallasculture.org/

SouthDallasCulturalCenter.cfm

DOWNTOWN/OAK CLIFF

H. Paxton Moore Fine Art Gallery

214.860.2115

ebrawlinson@dcccd.edu

www.elcentrocollege.edu/Campusinfo/

artgallery

Ice House Cultural Center

214.670.7524

hortencia.rubalcava@dallascityhall.com

www.dallasculture.org/

IceHouseCulturalCenter.cfm

EAST DALLAS

Bath House Cultural Center

214.670.8749

enrique.fernandez@dallascityhall.com

www.bathhousecultural.com

PARK CITIES

Meadows Museum

214.768.2516

info@meadowsmuseumdallas.org

www.meadowsmuseumdallas.org

NORTH DALLAS

Brookhaven College Forum Gal-
lery and Studio Gallery

972.860.4101

dnewman@dcccd.edu

www.brookhavencollege.edu

Norwood Flynn Gallery

214.351.3318

sueflynn@sbcglobal.net

www.norwoodflynngallery.com

Valley House Gallery & Sculp-
ture Garden

972.239.2441

gallery@valleyhouse.com

www.valleyhouse.com

ARLINGTON

The Gallery at UTA

817.272.3110

bhuerta@uta.edu

www.uta.edu/gallery

IRVING

Irving Arts Center Galleries &
Sculpture Garden

972.252.7558

minman@cityofirving.org

www.irvingartscenter.com
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Current CAN Sponsors

Organization Name: Contact: Contact e-mail Address: Web Address:
Music In Motion Mary Ann Stewart |mstewart@musicmotion.com http://www.musicmotion.com/

Senior Voice Carol Butler chutler@theseniorvoice.com http://www.theseniorvoice.com

Waybright Violins Josh Waybright  |joshua@waybrightviolins.com
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